Order

Whereas various containment zone's are made by District Adminislration, Hisar.

And whereas now the Civil Surgeon Hisar has requested to denc
zone’s vide there letter No. IDSP/HSR/2020/8439 Dated 26-09-2020 y |

In view of the request of Civil Surgeon Hisar, I, Dr, Priyanka Soni, [AS,

Commissioner, Hisar is hereby denotified 109 containment zones mentioned in fhe
letter,

ify 109 Containmen,

Deputy
above sajg

Deputy Commissioncr.

Hisarg
Endst. 36SM1~ 36190 /MA Dued 37)9)2020
A copy is forwarding to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Worthy Chief Secretary to Government, Haryana, Chandj garh.

Addl. Chief Secretary to Government, Haryana, Health De
Addl.Chief Secretary to Government, Haryana, Home Department ,Chandigarh
Addl.Chief Secretary to Government, Haryana, Labour Department
Commissioner, Hisar Division, Hisar
IGP Hisar Range, Hisar
Commissioner Municipal Corporation, Hisar.

Superintendent of Police, Hisar/Hansi.

- Addl Deputy Commissioner, Hisar

10. All Sub Divisional Magistrate, Hisar

11.Civil Surgeon, Hisar

12. District Food & Civil Supp
13.DMEO, HSAMB, Hisar,
14. All Tehsildar/Naib Tehsildar/BD
15. Drug Control Officer, Hisar,
16.JD DIC, Hisar.

17. Assistant Labour Commissioner, Hisar.
18. Assistant Director, Industria] Safet

19. DIPRO, Hisar-for wide publicity through a]| modes of communication.
20. All concerned Duty Magistrate,

partment, Chandigarh,

=R - NV R NV

lies Controller, Hisar.

POs in district Hisar,

Y and Health Hisar,

Deputy Commissioner,
Hisars



From

Civil Surgeon,
Hisar

To

Deputy commissioner,

Hisar

Dated-26/09/2020
Letter no. IDSP/HSR/2020/8439

Subject - Regarding denotification of contalnment 20nes.

On the subject cited above kindly denotified the containment zones as per list attached ( 1-109) as there
are no new cases noted in the above sald contalnment ZoNes since date of confirmation of results ( as
per amendments in GOI, guidelines In relation to containment plans, letter no. 32/3-IDSP-2020/4617-86

dated 06-08-2020) .

Civil Surgeon Hisar

Enclosure- list of denotification dated 26-09-2020




List of Denotification of Containment zone dated 26-09-2020

| S.No. Name of zContainment Name & Designation of ph . Date Of 4
one one num
Duty Magistrate er Notification Total_Active Cases
1 Hous; no 32 New Vijay Kumar, PGT -
Mabhavir colony, Hisar GSSS Nalwa, 9466205983 14.09.2020 I
‘E House no 109, New | VINIT KUMAR, PGT
| 2 Mall Colony, Kaimiri GHS SAINIPURA 9416940942 14.09.2020 I
road,Hisar HANSI
H.No.115, Sec 13 Part 2, | Subhash Atri Principal
3 Hisar GSSS Khan Bahadur 7027860658 14.09.2020 I
House no 38, Friends Omparkash, Principal
4 colany, Hisar GSSS, Khark Punia 9416509931 14.09.2020 |
5 H.No. 44 N,_Model Sandeep Lec QoYt. Pol. 9215777018 14.09.2020 |
Town, Hisar Tec.. Hisar - -
. Subhash Atri Principal |
6 H.No.134, Sec 13, Hisar GSSS Khan Bahadur 7027860658 14.09.2020
House no 141, Defence | Omparkash, Principal 9416509931 14.09.2020 |
7 colony, Hisar GSSS, Khark Punia ’
158 C New Police Line, | Mukesh Kumar, 812079606 14.09.2020 |
8 Hisar PGT,GSSS, Kohli ?
House no 181 Jawahar Rajeev Kumar, }’GT 94667-60708 14.09.2020 |
9 Nagar, Hisar GSSS Dobhi,




HNo. 182 type 4,

|
w0 |k RANDHIR Singh, PGT. | Bt e
| | Vidyut Nagar, Hisar GSSS Barwala 41624008 |
'} ¥ l House no 186 See 13, Anil kundu Principal, . T
oot d Wew | GSSSPanihari seesTisio |
7 | 311 C New Police Line, | Mahavir Singh PGT T
| 12 " g
el Hisar GSSS, Kohli 9354825087 |
House o 325, Sec 16- | Anil kundu Principal, | oacecmmaan |
|13 - pal, i 1
R R Y GSSS Panihari B 2466577830 |
‘T. f Ramesh Kumar Asst. B
14| HNo3S1 Sex 13, Hisar Prof. Govt, College, 9813464601 |
| i Nalwa
| % Ramesh Kumar Asst. i
15 HNo.707 Sec 15, Hisar | Prof. Govt. College, 9813464601 ‘
- } Nalwa 4!_
| ~ House no 379, Vijay ]
L o | Nagar, Hisar Naven PGT Phy Edu ——. a
e . Landmark- Gulati GSSS Parbhuwala H0TS153 |
; Hospital ke Pichhe ;
i | N s . Ramesh Kumar Asst. I
(a7 | HousenaBBOSGSCC | pror. Govt. College, 9813464601
; e Nalwa ;
” I s R . §
House no 109374,
Saniyaan Mohalla e Wadvan PAT
18 Landmark- Near Sudhiv Kadyun PG 7404630591
Hanuman Mandir, Saini GSSS Adumpur
| sabha trust,
’ 7 - r * Ramesh Kumar Asst, !
| g | BNai30FEC Se¢ | prof Gowt, College, 9813464601
L i o

Nalwa

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09 2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14,09.2020

14.09.2020

1-409.2020

14.09.2020

funl



| : 5 .
| House no 1282, Sec 14 \’m?ct l'\umar. Ll
20 Hicar English, GHS 9416240302 14092020 | !
Kishangarh l
| 1 .
| ? R =
. House no 1619 See 13 Govind Singh, AP "
| 21 )
‘, \ Hisar Govt. College Nalwa 9990018069 | 14092020 '
— L I
| | HNo.1633, Sec 13 Govind Singh, AP \
| ) ) \J g ]
' - ‘ Hisar Govt. College Nalwa 9990013069 | 14.09.2020 i
L | '.
| 1 | i L
. . House no 2230, Sec Ram Kumar, PGT \
2 { y 1 }
L 23 % 4 Hisks SSSS‘ ::eoli Kal:; ; 9416850470 1 14.0@_01{)_ ) _:
1 ineet Kumar, P \
| 24 | Houseno 1282, Sec English, GHS 9416240302 14.09.2020 1
{ 14 Hisar 5
| | Kishangarh \
3 House no D 23, Mini Atar Singh, PGT . T
- 3 1) )
- Sectt. Colony, Hisar GGSSS, Hisar 9466447557 14.09.2020 | _ t -
First floorHouse no Raunesh Kumar Asst.
I} 2 . 3
26 1365, HBC Sec 15, Hisar Prof. Govt. College, 9813464601 14.09.2020 R
Nalwa
H.No.14, Mahavir
, Colony, Hisar
| Landmark- Vijay Kumar, PGT —
2 2 : 0
; = NearBablooKiryana GSSS Nalwa, 9466203983 492020 :
Store Mahavir colony,
Hisar
i . Vineet Kumar, PGT
28 H";Se - ifismsm English, GHS 9416240302 14.09.2020 3
Rk T Kishangarh




House of Panka) so
Prtam Som Mandi

Rajesh Kumar, PGT

a9 Adampur, Hisar, A
: iSSS dhera,
Landmark-Near Knishna i u Moriaichar
loe Factory. -‘
QTR No, 1 GIU . -
20 (‘z\t\;lpl\:el\e\i‘rlt (h‘\\ttvl Manoj Chhabra PG
) ' “ l‘i\‘a; ' GSSS, Jahajpul, Hisar
House of Naresh, Sy
Colony, Mandi
11 Adampur, Hisar, Rajesh Kumar, PGT
i Landmark-1n front of GSSS Modakhera,
- new Loha Mandy, Near
Park.
House of Saurav Garg
N 1 < ’. ¥
1 ve D‘:\:?‘l:“\ idya Pardeep, PGT GSSS
o Ghoda lg'j‘m“ Road Modakhera,
Hisar
iy | li?:;?p‘;;ig%::m: sﬁ(o Rajesh Kumar Lee Govt
Vinad Nagar. Hiser ' Pol Tech Hisar
14 R‘:ﬁfﬁ;ﬂfgﬁ E“;h:loq Rajesh Kumar Lec Govt
T Vinod Nagar, Hisar ) Pol Tech Hisar
a5 : House of Sarjeet s/o Dinesh PGT GSSS
" | Ramkumar, Behbalpur. Kapro |
6 | aesellimmuya, | Dinesh PGT GSSS

; Dhansu

Kapro

URY6IR1418

9255478356

9890181415

94167-79977

9991508710

9991508710

8607333303

8607333303

14.09.2020

14.09,2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

e e e—



|
Village Kalirawan Point
A- House of Reshma

w/o Deshraj Point B-
37 House OF Chatar singh Ramcsh\\(finl:;rl;i(‘ﬁ Gsss 94165-94671 14.09.2020
s/o Harphool. Land ' '
Mark- Govt. Girls
Middle School.

1
1
|
|
|
-

g, | Mo &8 Vindallabour | Sunny PannuLee Govt | 9060050177 | 14002020
3 '; in H.no GZ{I. :;ctor‘?-“ RgggHngfﬁs 9991365097 14.09.-2;)2-6
& jn.no 162;I /l sxa:ielu.e-n Ramesh l\}/fll‘tst:l Lect GP 9416045900 14.09.2020
a | H.no 183/4 Vidyut RANDHIR Singh, PGT,

|

Nagar Hisar GSSS Barwala 941624008 14.09.2020

4y | inHnoS57-ATower |RANDHIR Singh, PGT,

i Enclave Hisie GSSS Barwala 941624008 14.09.2020
B = l D-14 Jindal Staff Sunny Pannu Lec Govt
43 | Colony Hisar Pol Tec, Hisar 9992020177 14.09.2020
' in House of Rajender

44 | S/ Ramkumar Jangra, Dinesh PGT GSSS

| Karo 8607333303 14.09.2020
. Village Dhansu Hisar B
' G-9 Jindal Hospital ROHIT PGT,GSSS
45 | P ——— KOTH KALAN 9991365097 14.09.2020
327/8 Hari Nagar Hisar Santosh Jakhar,
46 Landmark:- Near Principal, GSSS Byana 81689-93442 14.09.2020

Bhartiya Dharamshala Khera,




Villagac Modakhera
Siswal A. Gorkha Farm

i Ravinder Kumar, PGT
{47 B. Housce of Jagdish . 1 94666-83171 14.09.2020
1; Landmark:- Dada Teju GSSS Mohabbatpur,
‘ Peer Mandir
i i
E 48 in Shiv Nagar Hisar Parveen Kumar, 981 3070877‘m | oz |
r " il PGT,GSSS, Bhatla, 14.09.2020 |
* Subhash Nagar, Hisar. ‘t
l House n0.309 of Mishri '
' Lal
‘ -
| 49 | House of Vijay sfo NAVEEE F(Sl: G888 8981600005 10.09.2020
; Dharamvir(8950864330)
House Of Vinam(
9896238451)
= ——
50 H.No. 309, Subhash Nalin Malik I')GT GSSS 9416549582 14.09.2020
‘ nagar, Hisar Pali,
| 5; | HNo.353Sector15 | NAVEEN PGT GSSS —— T—
Hisar Koth Kalan

' ASHOK KUMAR
| 52 | HNoI06, Bhamashah | 5% 5 por Gess, 9466612646 14.09.2020
} Nagar, Hisar Jahaipul. Hi
£_ ahajpul, Hisar
‘ House no 461/18
|53 | RampuraMohalla, | MNavenPGT Phy Edu 8607579155 14.09.2020
' : GSSS Parbhuwala
[ Hisar
J H.No. 473 Scctor 15-

54 | B,old police line area, | NAVEENPGT GSSS 8981600005 14.09.2020

. Koth Kalan
Hisar
55 H.No.664, U‘rban Estate | Ramesh Mi.ttal, Lect GP 9416045900 14.09.2020
I1, Hisar Hisar




House no 777, Sanivaan |

56 Mohalla, Hisar Sudhir Kadyan PGT
. Landmark- Near Banarsi GSSS Adampur 7404630591 14.09 2020 I
l das Hospital
4
ASHOK KUMAR - - — o
- H.No. 1284- tor 14,
§y | Tobinel 1284-P Sncgr GARG ,PGT GSSS, 9466612646 14.09.202 :
1 Hisar : : 092020 3
B Jahajpul, Hisar
. H.No. 1358, HBC NAVEEN PGT GSSS 1
5 : |
- 1 Sector 15 Hisar Koth Kalan =RETOGS 14.09.2020 i
* | HNo.1522 Urban Estate | Ramesh Mi o
| 5o | HNo.S22 amesh Mittal, Lect GP .
59 | 1L, Hisar Hisar 9416045900 14.09.2020 5
‘ —]
H.No. 3193, Sector 14, Ram Kumar, PGT, -
8 Hisar GSSS, Neoli Kalan Hieis0 14.09.2020 I
: House of Sujeet Kumar }
61 ! in Bank colony, Nitesh PGT GSS Kirtan 8168916247 [ 14.092020 1
| Salasar complex, Hisar i
l ' House of Sikander s/o i
62 | Asrafi Chandni chowk Rak“hhﬁ“ma’ G5 9416867222 | 14.092020
| Shiv colony, Hisar ¥ f
‘ |
| 1} House of Ramesh Santosh Jakhar, 1
| 63 | Kumar s/o Nem Chand | Principal, GSSS Byana 81689-93442 | 14.09.2020 1
' . Dhani Shyamlal, Hisar. Khera, ‘
? | House of premlata w/o Santosh Jakhar, "
| 64 | Inder jeet Dhani Principal, GSSS Byana 81689-93442 “ 14.09.2020 I
! Shyamlal, Hisar. Khera, |
| House of Rambhagat s/o Dinesh PGT GSSS 607333303 [ 14.09.2020 1
{ s Munshi, Vill Dhansu. Kapro 8 202 ' T




- H.No. 3 of Raj Rani w/o

" Rajender Kumar PGT
66 Shy
hy a;’;Srkung::srm(:mcn GSSS Umra . 9416627803 14.09.2020 | |
I |
' House of Dalip Kumar, : . R "
- Virender Singh, PGT
67 Hanuman Colony, o 9416435115 14.09.2020 3 |
Cantt. Hisar. GSSS Ghursal |
. - — | =2 ]
H.No. 4, Ashok Vihar, Ranjeet Singh, PGT, 1
65 | Azad Nagar, Hisar | GSSS, Satrod Khurad 9416311303 14.09.2020 ' |
H.No.1 Jindal Colony, | Sunny Pannu Lec Govt
69 Hisar Pol Tec, Hisar 9992020177 14.09.2020 1
220, Model Town Naveen Kumar, PGT
70 Mandi Adampur GSSS Modakhera 9991432000 14.09.2020 1
of Deepak s/o Sunder : t
71 Lal, Shastri hanSingiPOTGRE8 ) gareaqsass 14.09.2020 2
N Hi Mayyar ‘
agar, Hisar |
. 273, shiv colony,Mandi
” Adampur Landmark- Naveen Kumar, PGT w
2 ’ :
72 Near cotton Mill GSSS Modakhera 9991432000 14.09.2020 1 |
Adampur
. House no 563/9 Delhi
73 | Gate Ramayan Mohalla Concerned Thana N/A 14.09.2020 4
‘ Hansi
74 |Hoo728/10Aggarwala | oo Thana N/A 14.09.2020 ! |
J Colony hansi ‘
| —~
i no 2
75 | Huoo834Gahaod Concerned Thana N/A 14.09.2020 l

Aggarsain Colony Hansi




76

77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94

95

96

9

Old Anaj mandi
Barwala Hisar

Ramayan Mohalla Hansi

Sai Colony Hansi

Mandir wali Gali Amar
Market Hansi

Vakil Colony hansi
Village Dhani
Kumbharan Hisar
Village Rajli Hisar
Village Panihari Hisar
Village Sisar Hisar
Ward No 9 Barwala
Ward No 9 Barwala
Ward No 9 Barwala
Ward No 19 Barwala
Yati Nagar Hansi

Village Badhawar Hisar

Village Bado patti hisar
Village Dhansu
Village Depal hisar
Village kalirawan Hisar
Village sisai Kalirawan
Hisar
Village Bass
Badshahpur

Village Dhani Prem

Nagar

Concerned Thana

Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concemed Thana
Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana

Concemned Thana
Concemned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concemned Thana
Concemned Thana
Concemed Thana
Concerned Thana

Concerned Thana

Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concemed Thana

Concemned Thana

Concermned Thana

Concerned Thana

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

14.09.2020

—

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020
- |

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020 |
14.09.2020 |

14.09.2020

bt |t | et | et | et | ot | et | s

—

~14.09.2020

| 14.09.2020
| 14.09.2020

14.09.2020

!
14092020 |
I

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020




98

99

100
101
102

103

104
105
106

107

108
109

Village Dhani
Peeranwali Hansi

Village Dhansu Hisar
Village Kharbala Hisar
Village sorkhi Hisar
Village Kharbala Hisar
Village Dhani Kalan
Hisar
Yati Nagar Hansi
Adarsh Nagar Hansi
Village Dhansu Hisar

Ward No 6 Heera
Colony Barwala

Lal Sadak Hansi
Village Umra

Concerned Thana

Concemned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concermned Thana

Concerned Thana

Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana
Concerned Thana

Concermned Thana

Concermed Thana
Concerned Thana

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

| 14.09.2020

14.09.2020

14.09.2020

- 14.09.2020

14.09.2020
14.09.2020
14.09.2020

—

14.09.2020
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